·
Dc Power
®
第 1 页 V.20220906001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT1500-74E Series. 100-630A  1500Vdc
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings& Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:
 Volts 电压: 1500Vdc;（or less）

快，确保电路和部件的可靠保护。实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受能力，具有优越的
抗机械振动与冲击能力。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
HC HV T 1500 - 315 B - 74E
HC：Company Code
PV：Photovoltaic
HV：High Speed
F：Fiberglass   T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：1500：1500V
Rated Current：315：315A
x：Connect： A,B,U,K
Type Series Code：74E
Square body fuse links
·
Dc Power
®
第 2 页 V.20220906001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT1500-74E Series. 100-630A  1500Vdc
Dimensions (mm) 尺寸
Bolted ：xxxB-74E 条型螺栓
Din ：xxxU-74E 勾叉螺栓
Customize ：xxxK-74E 可定制勾叉螺栓
·
Dc Power
®
第 3 页 V.20220906001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT1500-74E Series. 100-630A  1500Vdc
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Connect Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Average @250KA/1500Vdc Power Loss (W) Approvals
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 80% 100% UL TUV
Bolted
HCHVT1500-100B-74E 100A 1150 4680 48 60 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-125B-74E 125A 1750 8350 52 68 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-160B-74E 160A 3800 14000 68 90 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-200B-74E 200A 5200 23500 82 110 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-250B-74E 250A 10400 45000 92 120 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-315B-74E 315A 21238 76760 104 136 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-350B-74E 350A 29180 104691 113 148 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-400B-74E 400A 38468 136083 130 171 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-450B-74E 450A 54749 192815 143 187 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-500B-74E 500A 74371 259379 155 204 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-550B-74E 550A 93073 317075 169 221 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-630B-74E 630A 131578 437610 189 248 ○ Pending ○ Pending
Connect Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Average @250KA/1500Vdc Power Loss (W) Approvals
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 80% 100% UL TUV
Din
HCHVT1500-100U-74E 100A 1150 4680 48 60 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-125U-74E 125A 1750 8350 52 68 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-160U-74E 160A 3800 14000 68 90 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-200U-74E 200A 5200 23500 82 110 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-250U-74E 250A 10400 45000 92 120 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-315U-74E 315A 21238 76760 104 136 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-350U-74E 350A 29180 104691 113 148 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-400U-74E 400A 38468 136083 130 171 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-500U-74E 500A 74371 259379 155 204 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-630U-74E 630A 131578 437610 189 248 ○ Pending ○ Pending
Connect Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Average @250KA/1500Vdc Power Loss (W) Approvals
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 80% 100% UL TUV
Customize
HCHVT1500-100K-74E 100A 1150 4680 48 60 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-125K-74E 125A 1750 8350 52 68 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-160K-74E 160A 3800 14000 68 90 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-200K-74E 200A 5200 23500 82 110 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-250K-74E 250A 10400 45000 92 120 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-315K-74E 315A 21238 76760 104 136 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-350K-74E 350A 29180 104691 113 148 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-400K-74E 400A 38468 136083 130 171 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-500K-74E 500A 74371 259379 155 204 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCHVT1500-630K-74E 630A 131578 437610 189 248 ○ Pending ○ Pending
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
·
Dc Power
®